Pos

1 Male
2 Male
3 Male
4 Male
5 Male
6 Male
7 Male
8 Male
9 Male
10 Male
11 Male
12 Male
13 Male
14 Male
15 Male
16 Male
17 Male
18 Male
19 Male
20 Male
21 Male
22 Male
23 Male
24 Male
25 Male
26 Male
27 Male
28 Male
29 Male
30 Male
31 Male
32 Male
33 Male
34 Male
35 Male
36 Male
37 Male
38 Male

Class

Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race

Event Date: May 26th 2014

Race Director: Martin Bolton / Fiona Miller / Peter Dunne
Chief Referee: Martin Bolton / Fiona Miller / Peter Dunne

First Name

Shannon
Mark
Mathew
Dominique
Darren
Alan
Tracy
Matthew
Kevin
Chad
Phil
Andrew
Peter
Kwame
Anthony
Mtume
Kent
Che'quan
Neil
Arthur
Jason
Randolph
Peter
Padraic
Charles
Randy
Luis
Kareem
McQuinn
Anthony
Vashon
Michael
Deshi
Frank
Vincent
Earl
Adam
Joseph

Last Name
Lawrence
Hatherley
Ackland
Mayho
Glasford
Mooney
Wright
Clardige
Tucker
Townsell
Trussell
Soares
Tadman
Curling
Smith

Hart
Richardson
Richardson
de ste Croix
Pitcher
Piney
Smith
Crayford
Browne
Leonard
Burgess
Martins
Johnson
Burch
Bartley
Cann
Thomas
Smith
Ming
Chaves
Godfrey
Harbutt
Lam

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Total Time Gap
25:41.589
25:44,063 2.474
26:12.574 28.511
26:13.301 0.727
26:14.054 0.753
26:20.476  6.422
26:20.501 0.025
26:20.762 0.261
26:21.340 0.578
26:21.480 0.14
26:22.913 1.433
26:23.147 0.234
26:23.692  0.545
26:24.407 0.715
26:24.551 0.144
26:25.735 1.184
26:28.199 2.464
26:31.408 3.209
26:31.622 0.214
26:38.792 7.17
26:44.318 5.526
26:48.891 4.573
26:51.974 3.083
26:52.637 0.663
26:52.876  0.239
26:56.296 3.42
28:26.761 01:30.5
28:26.907 0.146
28:27.683 0.776
28:29.642  1.959
28:42.893 13.251
28:59.378 16.485
29:19.064 19.686
29:23.557 4.493
29:33.600 10.043
29:33.917 0.317
29:41.409 7.492
31:13.430 01:32.0
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Diff Sponsor/Team

Team Tokio
2.474 Winners Edge
30.985 Team Tokio
31.712 Madison- Digicel
32.465 Winners Edge
38.887 Team Tokio
38.912 Winners Edge
39.173 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
39.751 Winners Edge
39.891
41.324 Madison- Digicel
41.558 Team Tokio
42.103 Team Tokio
42.818 Madison- Digicel
42.962 Winners Edge
44.146 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
46.61 Winners Edge
49.819 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
50.033 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
57.203 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
01:02.7 Team Tokio
01:07.3 Team Tokio
01:10.4 Team Tokio
01:11.0 Madison- Digicel
01:11.3 Team Tokio
01:14.7 Winners Edge
02:45.2 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
02:45.3 Winners Edge
02:46.1
02:48.1 Winners Edge
03:01.3 Madison- Digicel
03:17.8 Winners Edge
03:37.5 Madison- Digicel
03:42.0
03:52.0 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
03:52.3
03:59.8 Madison- Digicel
05:31.8



Sinclair Packwood Memorial Race
Event Date: May 26th 2014
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Race Director: Martin Bolton / Fiona Miller / Peter Dunne '¢ 4 %
Chief Referee: Martin Bolton / Fiona Miller / Peter Dunne '4 »
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems “7%00““\“\0
Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
39 Male Anthony Seaman 32:32.334 01:18.9 06:50.7 Social Cycles
40 Male Jonathan Groves 32:44.988 12.654 07:03.4
41 Male Edmund Robinson 32:52.488 7.5 07:10.9 Team Orbis
42 Male Everton Dawes 33:47.902 55.414 08:06.3
43 Male Roan Jones 33:53.675 5.773 08:12.1
DNF Male Sean Dickinson DNF Social Cycles

DNF Male Charles Thresh DNF Team Tokio
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Pos Class First Name Last Name Total Time Gap Diff Sponsor/Team
1 Junior Male Justin Ferreira 25:47.443 Winners Edge
2 Junior Male Shomari Steede 26:25.212 37.769 37.769 Social Cycles
3 Junior Male Matthew Oliviera 26:25.436  0.224 37.993 Winners Edge
4 Junior Male Christian Oatley 26:26.901 1.465 39.458 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
5 Junior Male Kaden Hopkins 26:30.007 3.106 42.564 Winners Edge
6 Junior Male RaJul Matthie-Shakir 26:32.676  2.669 45.233 Social Cycles
7 Junior Male Nathaniel Hartwig 29:22.311 02:49.6 03:34.9 Winners Edge
8 Junior Male Daniel Oatley 29:22.827 0.516 03:35.4 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
9 Junior Male Jordan Dowling 33:04.613 03:41.8 07:17.2 Winners Edge
10 Junior Male Dylan Hill 33:04.624 0.011 07:17.2 Social Cycles
1 Female Zoenique Williams 30:15.517 Winners Edge
2 Female Nicole Mitchell 30:43.941 28.424 28.424 Winners Edge
3 Female April Galda-Joyce 31:00.925 16.984 45.408 Madison- Digicel
4 Female Julia Hawley 31:14.525 13.6 59.008 Winners Edge
5 Female Karen Smith 31:14.765 0.24 59.248 Winners Edge
6 Female Penelope Butterfield 31:19.266  4.501 01:03.7 Winners Edge
7 Female Wenda Roberts 32:10.456 51.19 01:54.9 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
8 Female Andrea Proctor 32:10.464 0.008 01:54.9 Social Cycles
9 Female Sarah Bonnett 32:10.776  0.312 01:55.3 Madison- Digicel
10 Female Laura Norman 32:13.393 2.617 01:57.9 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
11 Female Zoey Roberts 35:30.708 03:17.3 05:15.2 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
12 Female Earlena Ingham 36:04.773 34.065 05:49.3 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
13 Female Antonia Holder 36:31.674 26.901 06:16.2
14 Female Kendra Dowling 37:32.409 01:00.7 07:16.9 Social Cycles
15 Female Mardell Simons 39:57.410 02:25.0 09:41.9 Social Cycles
DNF Female Heather Cooper DNF Team Tokio
DNF Female Kimberly Mclvor DNF Team Tokio
1 Junior Female Gabriella Arnold 31:14.713 Winners Edge
2 Junior Female Victoria Davis 32:10.968 56.255 56.255 Winners Edge
3 Junior Female Erica Hawley 35:48.471 03:37.5 04:33.8

4 Junior Female Tristan Narraway 37:32.626 01:44.2 06:17.9 Team Tokio












